13/08/2023
10:59:42

NA U13/U15/U17 Outdoor Championships

Middlesbrough

Event 34 T34 U15G 100m Heats

Heats

Place
Heat 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Place
Heat 2

Name

MAY, Allyssia
SPURR, Olivia
MANN, Jess
WATSON, Isla
BETTS, Jessica
GREEN, Talia
GRAVES, Lottie

Name

MCKENZIE, Kaylah
CHAPMAN, Victoria
PIMBLETT, Emma
GREENAN, Nieve
LAW, Chloe
FRENCH, Martha
WALTON, lzabela

Name

OBINNA-ALO, Celine
CRASKE, Lily
WALKER, Lydia
HODGSON, Alyssa
FIRMAN, Amelia
HASTIE, Alexa
PAYNE, Lucy

Name

OFOR, Whitney
EDEN, Summer
OSCROFT, Ellie
DUCKETT, Lucie
HAMILTON, Imogen
WHITFIELD, Grace
HALL, Charlotte

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

13/08/2023

Results

Affiliation

+1.5 M/S NE

Bolton United Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Hartlepool Athletics Club
Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic Club
Blyth Running Club

Darlington H & AC

Affiliation

+0.8 M/S NE

Derby Athletic Club

Border Harriers & AC

Wigan & District H & AC
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Holmfirth Harriers AC

North Shields Polytechnic Club
Blyth Running Club

Affiliation

+0.4 M/SE

Sunderland Harriers & AC

City of York AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club
Seaton Athletic Club
Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale
North Shields Polytechnic Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club
Affiliation

+1.1 M/S NE

Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Preston Harriers

Derby Athletic Club

Seaton Athletic Club
Hartlepool Athletics Club
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12.75
12.89
13.29
13.40
13.68
14.36
14.42

Time

12.73
12.84
13.01
13.49
13.80
13.89
15.11

Time

12.22
13.39
13.40
13.55
14.00
14.08
14.51

Time

12.68
12.89
12.98
13.12
13.26
13.61
13.67
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